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01_1    CHEYENNE.mp3 31_1    PICK A BALL.WMA

02_2    SUMMER FLY.mp3 32_2    WANNA DANSE.mp3

03_3    I GOT MY GAME ON.mp3 33_3    QUITTER.mp3

04_4    BACK TO YOU.mp3 34_4    PAPI.mp3

05_PD  BE MY GIRL.mp3 35_PD  LA CHAPELLOISE.MP3

06_1    ONE ON ONE.mp3 36_1    CHEYENNE.mp3

07_2    BOSA NOVA.mp3 37_2    AMAZING GRACE.mp3

08_3    SUGAR & PAI.mp3 38_3    PLAYING WITH FIRE.mp3

09_4    HANDS UP.mp3 39_4    SAMBA_ HUH.mp3

10_PC  MATTER OF TIME FOR TWO.wma 40_PC  SWEET CABALLERO.MP3

11_1    COWBOY BOOGIE.mp3 41_1    ONE ON ONE.mp3

12_2    BUD WISER.mp3 42_2    ASKIN QUESTIONS.mp3

13_3    MARY MARY.mp3 43_3    GIDDY ON UP.mp3

14_4    SHAKE IT.mp3 44_4    DOMINO.mp3

15_PD  HEAVY HEART.mp3 45_PD  LOVER PLEASE COME BACK.mp3

16_1    LIVIN'ON LOVE.mp3 46_1    COWBOY BOOGIE.mp3

17_2    MY OLD FRIEND.mp3 47_2    GET REEL.mp3

18_3    BANJO.mp3 48_3    COWBOY CASANOVA.mp3

19_4    SENTIMENTAL.mp3 49_4    RAISE YOUR GLASS.mp3

20_PC  TURN IT ON.mp3 50_PC  BILLY'S DANCE.mp3

21_1    BEAUTIFUL DAY.mp3 51_1    LIVIN'ON LOVE.mp3

22_2    TOES.mp3 52_2    MY NEW LIFE.mp3

23_3    HOME.mp3 53_3    MAKE THIS DAY.mp3

24_4    ROLLING IN THE DEEP.mp3 54_4    DRIVE ME WILD.mp3

25_PD  LONG LONG WAY .mp3

26_1    COUNTRY AS CAN BE.mp3

27_2    PERFECT DAY.mp3

28_3    SUNSET.mp3

29_4    BROKEN HEELS.mp3

30_PC  DJ_GOT_US_FALLIN_IN_LOVE.mp3
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00_1      HOOKED ON COUNTRY.mp3
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Niveau_1

00_1      HOOKED ON COUNTRY.mp3 Niveau_2

01_1    CHEYENNE.mp3 02_2    SUMMER FLY.mp3
06_1    ONE ON ONE.mp3 07_2    BOSA NOVA.mp3
11_1    COWBOY BOOGIE.mp3 12_2    BUD WISER.mp3
16_1    LIVIN'ON LOVE.mp3 17_2    MY OLD FRIEND.mp3
21_1    BEAUTIFUL DAY.mp3 22_2    TOES.mp3
26_1    COUNTRY AS CAN BE.mp3 27_2    PERFECT DAY.mp3
31_1    PICK A BALL.WMA 32_2    WANNA DANSE.mp3
36_1    CHEYENNE.mp3 37_2    AMAZING GRACE.mp3
41_1    ONE ON ONE.mp3 42_2    ASKIN QUESTIONS.mp3
46_1    COWBOY BOOGIE.mp3 47_2    GET REEL.mp3

51_1    LIVIN'ON LOVE.mp3 52_2    MY NEW LIFE.mp3

Niveau_3 Niveau_4

03_3    I GOT MY GAME ON.mp3 04_4    BACK TO YOU.mp3
08_3    SUGAR & PAI.mp3 09_4    HANDS UP.mp3
13_3    MARY MARY.mp3 14_4    SHAKE IT.mp3
18_3    BANJO.mp3 19_4    SENTIMENTAL.mp3
23_3    HOME.mp3 24_4    ROLLING IN THE DEEP.mp3
28_3    SUNSET.mp3 29_4    BROKEN HEELS.mp3
33_3    QUITTER.mp3 34_4    PAPI.mp3
38_3    PLAYING WITH FIRE.mp3 39_4    SAMBA_ HUH.mp3
43_3    GIDDY ON UP.mp3 44_4    DOMINO.mp3
48_3    COWBOY CASANOVA.mp3 49_4    RAISE YOUR GLASS.mp3

53_3    MAKE THIS DAY.mp3 54_4    DRIVE ME WILD.mp3

Niveau_PD Niveau_PC

05_PD  BE MY GIRL.mp3 10_PC  MATTER OF TIME FOR TWO.wma
15_PD  HEAVY HEART.mp3 20_PC  TURN IT ON.mp3
25_PD  LONG LONG WAY .mp3 30_PC  DJ_GOT_US_FALLIN_IN_LOVE.mp3
35_PD  LA CHAPELLOISE.MP3 40_PC  SWEET CABALLERO.MP3

45_PD  LOVER PLEASE COME BACK.mp3 50_PC  BILLY'S DANCE.mp3

Préparé par dmenetrier 03/12/2012 Page 1


	SOIREE CLUB 2012-11-30 p1.pdf
	SOIREE CLUB 2012-11-30 p2

